Rang Name

Hodel
Felber
Bolliger
Heini
Maller
Lindegger
Stadelmann
Huber
Lauber

10 Erni

11 Emmenegger
12 Husler

13 Blhler

14 Kunz

15 Gassmann
16 Steinmann
17 Muiller

18 Steinmann
19 Miller

20 Geiser

21 Peter

22 Zemp

23 Schwegler
24 Gut

25 Fischer
26 Hofmann
27 Fischer
28 Meier

29 Liechti

30 Koch

31 Limacher
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Vorname

Philipp
Robin
Daniel
Mathias
Manuel
Marcel
Florian
Anita
Marco
Helen
Lukas
Mirco
Patrick
Geraldine
Fabian
Lars
Lars

Ivo
Tamara
Lukas
Olivia
Jonas
Jonas
Carmen
Andrea
Lukas
Simon
Pirmin
Moritz
Matthias
Dominik

Zentralschweizer Jungschiitzen - Einzelfinal
20. September 2014

Einzelrangliste Kanton Luzern

Geb.Datum

35829
34785
35650
35231
35784
34479
34394
35461
35148
34819
35397
34633
35002
34747
34820
37261
35490
34519
34780
34815
36380
35590
35120
34383
34569
34443
34718
36019
35437
34807
35068

Kanton

LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU

SG Luthern

SV Ruswil

SV Ruswil

SV Ruswil

SG Rickenbach LU
FSV Schlierbach
FSG FlUhli-Sérenberg
SG Luthern

FSG Wolhusen
SV Ruswil

FSG FlUhli-Sérenberg
FSG Hildisrieden
FSG Wolhusen
SG Luthern

MSG Uffikon

FS Roggliswil
FSG Ermensee
SG Perlen

FSG Ermensee
FS Roggliswil
SG Luthern

MSG Uffikon

SV Grossdietwil
SG Mauensee
SV Grossdietwil
WV Wikon

SB Schétz

MSG Uffikon
MSG Uffikon

SG Escholzmatt
FSG Richenthal

1.Durchgang
Total Tiefschuss Total Tiefschuss

92
96
91
87
94
92
89
86
89
90
85
87
89
92
88
84
86
83
88
85
78
86
86
87
85
81
79
73
80
75
79

20.09.2014

92
94
82
93
99
97
100
93
96
92
98
89
90
93
91
89
90
92
96
94
80
93
87
94
90
86
85
95
92
81
74

2.Durchgang

94
89
92
94
87
89
91
93
89
87
91
89
87
83
87
90
87
88
82
85
90
81
81
79
80
82
82
87
76
80
73

99
93
93
95
92
96
85
94
85
87

Total

186
185
183
181
181
181
180
179
178
177
176
176
176
175
175
174
173
171
170
170
168
167
167
166
165
163
161
160
156
155
152

Auszeichnung

Gold

Kranzabzeichen
Kranzabzeichen
Kranzabzeichen
Kranzabzeichen
Kranzabzeichen
Kranzabzeichen
Kranzabzeichen
Kranzabzeichen
Kranzabzeichen
Kranzabzeichen
Kranzabzeichen
Kranzabzeichen
Kranzabzeichen
Kranzabzeichen
Kranzabzeichen
Kranzabzeichen

11



